
encdo
Typewritten Text
198,606.81

encdo
Typewritten Text
4,965.17

encdo
Typewritten Text
193,641.64

encdo
Typewritten Text
193,641.64



6/23/2023

ACCOUNT NO. 44233-44-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS, INC.
OLIN AVE. WASTE TRANSFER STATION FLOOR REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8653
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $190,000.00 $190,000.00 1.00 $190,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $190,000.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $190,000.00 $190,000.00 $0.00 $190,000.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 44233-44-140

- LABOR AND MATERIAL TO ADD 
REBAR MAT AT COMPACTOR RAMP 1.00 Lump Sum $4,954.38 $4,954.38 1.00 $4,954.38 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $4,954.38 100.00%

- REPAIR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 
EMBEDDED IN CONCRETE 1.00 Lump Sum $2,455.71 $2,455.71 1.00 $2,455.71 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,455.71 100.00%

- CONTRACTOR MARKUP 15% 1.00 Lump Sum $1,111.51 $1,111.51 1.00 $1,111.51 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,111.51 100.00%
- BOND 1% 1.00 Lump Sum $85.21 $85.21 1.00 $85.21 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $85.21 100.00%
CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $8,606.81 $8,606.81 $0.00 $8,606.81

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $198,606.81 $198,606.81 $0.00 $198,606.81 100.00%

ACCOUNT NO. 44233-44-140

PAGE 2 OF 2




